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INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE (2024)

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (HONS) (BIT)

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE

PROGRAMME DETAILS
3 YEARS
INITIAL FEE (RM)
Published Date: 22/)an/2024
International Student Processing Fee RM 1,500.00
Visa Application Fee RM 2,200.00
Registration Fee RM 2,000.00
Administrative Fee RM 8,000.00
SUB TOTAL RM 13,700.00
VEAR OF STUDY SEMESTER TUITION FEE SCHOLARSHIP TUSII:I:(:‘L:ERES:IF:ER RESOURCE FEE TOTAL FEE
(RM) (RM) (®M) (RM) (RM)

SEMESTER 1 8,500.00 2,388.00 6,112.00 1,000.00 7,112.00
1 SEMESTER 2 8,500.00 2,388.00 6,112.00 1,000.00 7,112.00
SEMESTER 3 8,500.00 2,388.00 6,112.00 1,000.00 7,112.00
SEMESTER 4 8,500.00 2,388.00 6,112.00 1,000.00 7,112.00
2 SEMESTER 5 8,500.00 2,388.00 6,112.00 1,000.00 7,112.00
SEMESTER 6 8,500.00 2,388.00 6,112.00 1,000.00 7,112.00
SEMESTER 7 8,500.00 2,390.00 6,110.00 1,000.00 7,110.00
3 SEMESTER 8 8,500.00 2,391.00 6,109.00 1,000.00 7,109.00
SEMESTER 9 8,500.00 2,391.00 6,109.00 1,000.00 7,109.00
SUBTOTAL | RM 76,500.00 RM 21,500.00 RM 55,000.00 RM 9,000.00 | RM 64,000.00
GRAND TOTAL RM 77,700.00




